
Espresso Small

Espresso Double

Cappuccino Small

Cappuccino Medium

Cappuccino Large

Latte Small

Latte Medium

Latte Large

Flat White

Americano Small

Americano Medium

Americano Large

Hot Chocolate Small

Hot Chocolate Medium

Hot Chocolate Large

Tea Small

Tea Medium

Tea Large

The Total Coffee Solution

Price Watch May 2017

E: info@ucc-coffee.co.uk | T: 01908 275520 | W: www.ucc-coffee.co.uk

*All prices are correct as of 5 May 2017. Prices quoted are based on ‘drink in’ prices unless unavailable. All prices are sourced in London and may vary regionally.

£0.79  

£0.99  

n/a

£1.89

£2.19

n/a

£1.89

£2.19

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

£1.59 

£1.89 

n/a

£0.99

£1.09

£1.60

£1.90

n/a

£2.25

£2.55

n/a

£2.25

£2.55

n/a

n/a

£2.00

£2.30

n/a

£2.30

n/a

£1.80 Pot

£1.80 Pot

£1.80 Pot

n/a

n/a

n/a

£1.70 

n/a

n/a

£1.70 

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

£1.70 

n/a

n/a

£1.10

n/a

n/a

£1.30  

n/a

n/a

£1.30 

n/a

n/a

£1.35

n/a 

n/a

n/a

£1.30

n/a

n/a

£1.50 

£1.10  

£1.10  

£1.10  

£1.80  

£2.10  

£2.45 

£2.75 

£3.05 

£2.45 

£2.75 

£3.05 

£2.70 

£2.10 

£2.40

£2.70 

£2.70 

£3.00  

£3.30 

£2.10 

£2.10 

£2.10  

£1.60  

£1.90  

£2.15

£2.40

£2.70

£2.15

£2.40

£2.70

£2.60

£1.90

£2.10

£2.45

£2.50

£2.65

£2.95

£1.85

£1.95

£2.15 

£1.55 

£1.95  

n/a

£2.35

n/a

n/a

£2.35

n/a

£2.35

n/a

£1.95

n/a

n/a

£2.40

n/a

n/a

£1.80 

n/a

£1.35

£1.65

n/a

£1.80

£2.10 

n/a

£1.80 

£2.10 

£1.80 

n/a

£1.55 

£1.85 

n/a

£1.80  

£2.10   

n/a

£1.00

£1.20

£1.65  

£2.00  

£2.35  

£2.65  

£2.85

£2.30 

£2.65  

£2.85

£2.50

£2.05  

£2.40  

£2.60  

£2.30

£2.60

£2.90

£1.95 Pot

£1.95 Pot

£1.95 Pot

£2.10 

£2.50  

£2.80  

£2.90   

£1.70   

n/a

n/a

£2.70 

n/a

n/a

£2.00 Pot 

£2.00 Pot 

£2.60 

£2.30 

£2.60 

£2.75 

£3.05 

£2.00 Pot  

£1.65  

£1.95 

£2.35 

£2.55 

n/a

n/a 

£2.55 

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

£1.95 Pot  

£1.95 Pot  

£1.95 Pot 

n/a

n/a

£2.25

n/a

Cappuccino Extra Large n/a n/an/a n/an/a£3.10 n/an/a n/an/a n/a

Latte Extra Large n/a n/an/a n/an/a£3.10 n/an/a n/an/a n/a

Americano Extra Large n/a n/an/a n/an/a£2.75 n/an/a n/an/a n/a

Hot Chocolate Extra Large n/a n/an/a n/an/a£3.25 n/an/a n/an/a n/a



Cup Size Small

Cup Size Medium

Cup Size Large

n/a

12 oz

16 oz

n/a

12 oz

tbc

n/a

tbc

n/a

n/a

18 oz

22 oz 

12 oz 

16 oz

20 oz

8 oz 

12 oz

16 oz

n/a

12 oz

n/a

9 oz

12 oz

16 oz

10 oz

14 oz

18 oz

12 oz 

8 oz  

16 oz

10 oz

12 oz

n/a

Cup Size Extra Large n/a n/an/a n/an/a20 oz n/an/a n/an/a n/a

Price Watch May 2017

The Total Coffee Solution E: info@ucc-coffee.co.uk | T: 01908 275520 | W: www.ucc-coffee.co.uk

*Sizes as reported by each operator as of 8 May 2017


