## **Price Watch May 2017**























		COFFEE	NERU		111	NAT .	JOBINI.		, valifosc		IVIXO
Espresso Small	£1.60	£1.80	£1.70	£1.35	£0.79	£1.55	n/a	£1.65 🔺	£1.60	n/a	£1.65 🔺
Espresso Double	£1.90	£2.10	£2.10	£1.65	£0.99	£1.95	n/a	£1.95	£1.90	£1.30	£2.00 🔺
Cappuccino Small	£2.15	£2.45	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	£2.35	n/a	n/a	£2.35 🔺
Cappuccino Medium	£2.40	£2.75	£2.50	£1.80	£1.89	£2.35	£1.70	£2.55	£2.25	n/a	£2.65 🔺
Cappuccino Large	£2.70	£3.05	£2.80	£2.10	£2.19	n/a	n/a	n/a	£2.55	£1.30	£2.85
Cappuccino Extra Large	£3.10	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Latte Small	£2.15	£2.45	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	£2.30
Latte Medium	£2.40	£2.75	£2.60 🔺	£1.80	£1.89	£2.35	£1.70	£2.55	£2.25	n/a	£2.65 🔺
Latte Large	£2.70	£3.05	£2.90 🔺	£2.10	£2.19	n/a	n/a	n/a	£2.55	£1.35	£2.85
Latte Extra Large	£3.10	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Flat White	£2.60	£2.70	£2.70 🔺	£1.80	n/a	£2.35	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	£2.50
Americano Small	£1.90	£2.10	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	£2.05
Americano Medium	£2.10	£2.40	£2.30 🔺	£1.55	n/a	£1.95	n/a	n/a	£2.00	n/a	£2.40 🔺
Americano Large	£2.45	£2.70	£2.60 🔺	£1.85	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	£2.30	£1.30	£2.60 🔺
Americano Extra Large	£2.75	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Hot Chocolate Small	£2.50	£2.70	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	£2.25	n/a	n/a	£2.30
Hot Chocolate Medium	£2.65	£3.00	£2.75 🔺	£1.80	£1.59	£2.40	£1.70	n/a	£2.30	n/a	£2.60
Hot Chocolate Large	£2.95	£3.30	£3.05 🔺	£2.10	£1.89	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	£1.50	£2.90
Hot Chocolate Extra Large	£3.25	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Tea Small	£1.85	£2.10	£2.00 Pot 🔺	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	£1.95 Pot ▲	£1.80 Pot	£1.10	£1.95 Pot
Tea Medium	£1.95	£2.10	£2.00 Pot 🔺	£1.00	£0.99	£1.80	£1.10	£1.95 Pot 🔺	£1.80 Pot	£1.10	£1.95 Pot
Tea Large	£2.15	£2.10	£2.00 Pot 🔺	£1.20	£1.09	n/a	n/a	£1.95 Pot 🔺	£1.80 Pot	£1.10	£1.95 Pot

<sup>\*</sup>All prices are correct as of 5 May 2017. Prices quoted are based on 'drink in' prices unless unavailable. All prices are sourced in London and may vary regionally.



## **Price Watch May 2017**

























Cup Size Small	8 oz	12 oz	8 oz	9 oz	n/a	n/a	n/a	10 oz	n/a	n/a	10 oz
Cup Size Medium	12 oz	16 oz	12 oz	12 oz	12 oz	12 oz	tbc	12 oz	12 oz	18 oz	14 oz
Cup Size Large	16 oz	20 oz	16 oz	16 oz	16 oz	n/a	n/a	n/a	tbc	22 oz	18 oz
Cup Size Extra Large	20 oz	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a



